

MAX-Fitness LLC - Refund/Cancellation Policy

Effective Date: September 14, 2023

Thank you for choosing MAX-Fitness LLC for your fitness needs. We want to ensure a clear understanding of our refund and cancellation policy regarding our custom workout plans and subscriptions. Please read this policy carefully before making any purchases.

Custom Workout Plans:

Once purchased, our custom workout plans are non-refundable. These plans are designed to provide a personalized fitness experience tailored to your specific goals and needs.

Subscriptions:

Yearly Subscriptions:

Yearly subscriptions provide access to all of our workout plans for a period of one year from the date of purchase. Yearly subscriptions are non-refundable.

Lifetime Subscriptions:

Lifetime subscriptions provide unlimited access to all of our workout plans, both current and future. Lifetime subscriptions are non-refundable.

Cancellation of Subscriptions:

Subscribers of yearly or lifetime subscriptions have the option to cancel their subscription at any time. Upon cancellation yearly subscription access will continue until the end of the current subscription period, at which point it will not renew. Lifetime subscription access remains active, with no future renewals.

How to Cancel a Subscription:

To cancel a subscription, please follow the cancellation instructions provided in your MAX-Fitness LLC account settings. If you encounter any issues or need assistance, please reach out to our customer support team at maxfitnessllc920@gmail.com

Questions and Contact Information:

If you have any questions about our refund/cancellation policy or require further assistance, please contact us at maxfitnessllc920@gmail.com.

MAX-Fitness LLC reserves the right to update or modify this refund/cancellation policy at any time. Any such changes will be posted on our website and will become effective immediately.

Thank you for choosing MAX-Fitness LLC as your fitness partner. We appreciate your trust in us and look forward to helping you achieve your fitness goals.